US Public Health Service Rehabilitation Vacancies
May 2019

BOP
	Institution
	ST
	Region
	Job Summary
	Point of Contact
	Phone
	E-mail
	Comments

	FMC Carswell
	TX
	
	OT (03, 04, 05)
	CAPT Jean Bradley
	817-782-4572
	jebradley@bop.gov
	

	FCC Victorville
	CA
	
	PT (O3, O4, O5)
	Randal Gilliam, HSA
	760-530-5757
	rgilliam@bop.gov
	Care Level 3 Facility

	FMC Devens
	MA
	
	OT (03,04,05)
	LCDR Michael Anderson
	978-796-1261
	m1anderson@bop.gov
	

	FMC Rochester
	MN
	
	PT(03,04)
	CAPT Jessica Feda
	507-287-0674
	jfeda@bop.gov
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	Position 
	Duty Location 
	POC 

	Alaska

	Staff OT
SLP

	Nome, AK
	LCDR Chandra Preator
907-443-3238
cpreator@NSHCORP.org

	SLP
	Anchorage, AK
	LCDR Katie Jacques
KJacques@SouthcentralFoundation.com
907-729-7441

	
Arizona

	PTA
	Whiteriver, AZ
	CAPT Tarri Randall
928-338-3608
Tarri.Randall@ihs.gov


	Chief of PT
PTA
	Phoenix, AZ
	CDR Jennefer Kieran
602-263-1643
Jennefer.Kieran@ihs.gov

	Staff PT
SLP 
	Sells, AZ
	LCDR Lars Krusholm
520-383-7336
Lars.Krusholm@ihs.gov

	PTA
	Polacca, AZ
	Beau Riley
928-737-6130
Beau.Riley@ihs.gov

	Staff PT
	Pinon,AZ
	CAPT Jeffrey Lawrence
Jeffrey.Lawrence@ihs.gov
928-725-9631

	Staff PT
	Chinle, AZ
	CDR Anne Whitis
Anne.Whitis@ihs.gov
928-674-7223

	Montana

	Staff PT
	Browning, MT
	Timothy Gordon
406-338-6129
Tim.Gordon@ihs.gov

	Nebraska

	Staff PT
	Macy, NE
	CDR Mark Morgan
402-837-5381
Mark.Morgan@ihs.gov

	New Mexico

	Staff PT

	Crownpoint, NM
	LT Kip Christensen
505-786-6266
Kip.Christensen@ihs.gov

	Staff PT
Staff OT
	Shiprock, NM
	CDR Jeffrey Bullock
505-368-7106
Jeffrey.Bullock@ihs.gov

	Oklahoma

	Staff PT 
	Clinton, OK
	Lacey Laurenzana
580-331-3439
Lacey.Laurenzana@ihs.gov

	2 PTA
Staff PT

	Lawton, OK
	LCDR Luis Millan
580-354-5564
Luis.Millan@ihs.gov

	

	Wyoming

	
	
	

	Multi-Site
	
	

	RT
	IHS sites nationwide
	CDR Dawn Dineyazhe
Dawn.Dineyazhe@ihs.gov

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	



For corrections or questions regarding this vacancy list, please contact: 
CAPT Jean Bradley (jebradley@bop.gov), BOP/USPHS Rehab Recruiter
CDR Dawn Dineyazhe (dawn.dineyazhe@ihs.gov), IHS Rehab Recruiter
CDR Gwendolyn Hall (ghhall@bop.gov), USPHS Recruiter

Related websites: 
http://www.usphs.gov
http://www.usajobs.gov 
http://www.fda.gov 
http://www.cdc.gov 
http://www.cms.hhs.gov 
http://www.hrsa.gov
http://www.bop.gov
http://www.ihs.gov 

PT- 0633 	OT – 0631 		SLP – 0665 		Aud – 0665 		RT- 0651
